row
24A
28A
43A
28B
42A
51A
29A
25A
16A
26A
29B
51D
19A
27A
43B

10B
19B
25C
25D

ama
774401
594022
1090479
782368
403732
2683882
832092
252594
499172
542784
348210
456283
537856
767236
2736881
628647
507199
594078
457099
655619

FINAME
WALLACE
DANE
BRIAN
T

RICH
ROBERT
STEVE
JARRETT
DALE
SEAN
DAN
TERRY
DOUG
JACK
STEVEN
BRIAN
DAVID
WILLIAM
TYLER
MIKE

L/INAME
PALMER
SCHOENEBERG
SEARFOSS
CACACIE
LAFFERTY
LAPINSKI
MASON JR
MOHN
SWEIGART
KOELLER
SHARPLESS
YIENGST
ALLEN JR.
CUTTS
MARSHALL
CARDEN
GLENN
CONWAY JR
MCCREIGHT
MCGEE

BIKE
KTM
KTM
HUS
KTM
HUS
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
GAS
HUS
KTM
KTM
HBG
KTM
KTM
KTM
HUS
YAM

club
CJCR
MCI
CJCR
MCI
SJER
BER
SJER
RORR
RORR
CJCR
SJER
SPER
DER
SJER
CJCR
DER
DER
DER
RORR
RORR

e-pts
389
498
477
517
469
550
550
625
533
568
627
612
612
625
653
647
651
653
669
673

Sandy Lane Enduro

Top 20 Overall

CP1Pts CP2Pts CP3Pts CP4Pts CP5Pts CP6Pts CP7Pts CP8Pts CP9Pts CP10Pts CP 11 Pts CP 12 Pts CP 13 Pts
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4(269)
6(335)
5(303)
6(346)
5(301)
7(393)
6(385)
8(470)
6(371)
7(394)
7(426)
6(378)
6(362)
6(381)
7(403)
7(422)
7(434)
7(423)
7(425)
7(434)
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2(120)
3(163)
3(174)
3(171)
3(168)
3(157)
3(165)
3(155)
3(162)
3(174)
3(201)
4(234)
4(250)
4(244)
4(250)
4(225)
4(217)
4(230)
4(244)
4(239)
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